9-day Novena to the
Most Sacred Heart of Jesus

May 29 Wednesday 9:00 AM
May 30 Thursday 9:00 AM
May 31 Friday 9:00 AM
June 1 Saturday 9:00 AM
June 2 Sunday 11:30 AM
June 3 Monday 9:00 AM
June 4 Tuesday 9:00 AM
June 5 Wednesday 9:00 AM
June 6 Thursday 9:00 AM

June 7, Friday, 8:30 AM Sung Mass
Feast of the Sacred Heart of Jesus



